| Property and the second property of the secon | ONE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER | 1 . p/1 11  | 1,71   |
|--|--|---|--|
| NATIONAL Assessment Centi  | e Services. [wet 1 22-100] . ,   | MMH42003)16   | +  |
| Date In: 13 62 000, 17:46  | Jeb description  | Date &Time Completed  | . Done by  |
| RET NO LAND PIGO 000 3957 /  | SAS c-Illing   | 1   |  |
| Meh No. SE HOST G  | E-mail (Mala shee, AIC 2hee)   | i i   |  |
| 0.0 N 24 00 9000 CA 50   | I-Motor Claim Form   |   | 70   |
|  | I-Motor W/O (Withle: OD 2hr  | r. TP (hrs)   |  |
| OD TP : Reparting Only   | I-Photo Uploaded   | 10  |  |
|  | Assessment/Survey Report   | -   |  |
| TP Insurer:  | Ass't Report by Pax / Hand   | le Owner/Wksp   |  |
| Profured Witsp / INC Assign Witsp / QW: (  |  |   | ext  |
| TP transjeulars: Veh Nor PC  | 6335P INC(   | .)/Non-INC( ).  |  |
| Owner / Driver; (  |  | Tel:  | )  |
| Policy No: ( ) Pe  | eriod: (   | Cover Type: (   | ).   |
| Confirmed by : (   | · Dates,   | Thues   | )  |
|  | Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-2   | 0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1  | . [%00   |
|  | Warranty: YES ( )/NO (   | )   |  |
| Baccss: (5 ) Louding: \$1,0  | 000 ( )/\$2,000 ( )  |   | M. C. Const.   |
| ischistatischingerschieben Schafflichen Statische Statis | ESTATATE AND MANAGEMENT VARIOUS  | 463000000000000000000000000000000000000   | 1.04   |
| ( ) Walk-In Customer's Info<br>( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur   |  | netly NO rater of repailor.   |  |
| Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice  |  | owing Co: (   | ··· ,  |
| THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O | TOTA COMPANIENT AND THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE TOTAL CONTROL OT THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE TOTAL  | The same of the sa            | A Videnation   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(   | Courtesy Car ( )   | el Harressynatoresonare and C   | and a financial and a financia |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection   | ( ·)   |   |  |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3   |  | 1, ,  | · :  |
|  |  |   |  |
| Injury:  |  | Emiliare de la composition della composition d              | Market Street Street   |
|  | 以证证的100000000000000000000000000000000000   | 医复数化抗性性性性 医多种性性 医二甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基  | DARLY . "  |
| The state of the s | ANTO ANTO PROPERTY OF THE PROP | ATHATE SHE WAS A SHE WAS A STATE OF THE SECTION OF  | Employer.  |
| The state of the s |  | ATELICA COMPANYA NA INTERNATIONALIA SENSA IN  | Balaisur.  |
|  | ·  | ATHIR MONITOR AND   | English .  |
| 12   |  | ATHARAS MANAGEMAN AND ANGEL AS A MA  | Edition .  |
|  |  |   | William Style amous  |
| NA2002.048   |  |   | Maries Programois  |
| MINOUNDUS  | application of the control of the co | Reporting (330))  | Marie Vinago   |
| nimant warneman (#11) si e (#2) (#2)   | DARIAnddon DAIDenney DYP: Towley DYP: Follow-I   | Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (340);  | Manager Canadactes  Manage |
| ives/Owser:  | DARTAGED  DATE  DA | Reporting (330); INC (340); es sear   | (1) (3) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4   |
| iver/Owner: .  | DARIAMANA  DAIDeneye  DTV: Towing I  Pr: Follow-I  DYT: Follow-I  DYT: Follow-I  TOT glaimbing  () TR: Re-large  | Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (340); Irough Survey (Resurvey) Irough Survey (Resurvey) Island INC Only (waf 10 Jan 200); Island INC Only (waf 10 Jan 200);  | 100 173  |
| iver/Owner: .  | DARIA Denden  DAI Denege  To DA Denege  To Tri Towing I  APT Pollow-I  DAT Pollow-I  To plainbing  () TR Relays  To NI I Idao DA   | Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (310); Irough Survey (Resurvey) Island INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2002); Island Survey (SMRT Survey)  | MANUEL PLANE (1)   |
| iver/Owner: ontact No: arraged Portion:  | 1) Alt   Anolden  3) DA   Derneye  3) TV   Towing    4) VI   Follow-1  5) VI   Follow-1  6) Til   Re-laips  7) NI   I   Idao DA  4) NIUC Addill  OD*   | Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (340); Irough Survey (Resurvey) Island INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); Island Sorvious;  | 100 173  |
| entimate was leading.  river/Owner:  onther No:  armaged Portion:  | 1) Alt I Anadom  3) DA I Demeye  3) TV: Towing I  4) VT: Follow-I  5) VT: Follow-I  5) VT: Follow-I  7) NI: I day DA  4) NTUC Addition  On:  NS: Caurton  NG: Harrale C  | Reporting (330); INC (310); INC (            | 120<br>120<br>120<br>120<br>120<br>120   |
| cives/Owner:  ontact No:  arriaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):  | 1) ARI Academ  2) DA I Derney  3) TV I Towing I  4) PT I Follow-T  3) PT I Follow-T  5) PT I Follow-T  6) TR: Re-large  7) NI I Ideo DA  1) NTUC Addition  On!  NS: Caurtery  NG: Repel C  NG: Repel C  NG: Repel C  | It is the state of            | 33 530 533 533 533 533 533 533 533 533 5   |
| MA 2000 OVE<br>Intuinity of the contract No:<br>armaged Portion:<br>C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  | 1) ARI Academ  2) DA I Derney  3) TV I Towing I  4) PT I Follow-T  3) PT I Follow-T  5) PT I Follow-T  6) TR: Re-large  7) NI I Ideo DA  1) NTUC Addition  On!  NS: Caurtery  NG: Repel C  NG: Repel C  NG: Repel C  | Reporting (\$30); INC (\$10); Incough Burvey (Resurvey); Include INC Only (waf 10 Jan 200); In | 120<br>120<br>133<br>143<br>150<br>150<br>150<br>150<br>150<br>150   |

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| <b>法制持国际基本和</b> 国现代公司 2016   | ACCIDENT STATEMENT                   |
|--|--------------------------------------|
| Date Of Report   | 13/03/2020 17:46                     |
| Date Of Accident   | 24/02/2020 08:50                     |
| Exact Location Of Accident   | 568 GANGES ROAD                      |
| Country/State of Loss  | SINGAPORE                            |
| D  | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE                |
| Vehicle Registration Number  | SLF6695G                             |
| Insured/Policyholder   |                                      |
| Name Of Registered Owner   | GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD          |
| Co Reg No  | 2XXXXX651D                           |
| Email Address  | NIR,TENBOSH@GMAIL.COM                |
| Mobile Phone No  | (LOCAL) +65-97292135                 |
| Alternative Phone No   | OFFICE-97292135                      |
| Vehicle Particulars  |                                      |
| Manufacturer   | MITSUBISHI                           |
| Model  | ATTRAGE-1.2 (A)                      |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident           | DROP OFF KID AND LEAVING             |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO                                   |
| If No. Please state action to be taken                                       | REPORTING ONLY                       |
| Vehicle Category   | COMMERCIAL VEHICLE                   |
| Insurance Company  |                                      |
| Name of Insurance Company  | AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD. |
| Type Of Coverage   | COMPREHENSIVE                        |
| Fleet Policy   | YES                                  |
| Policy Number  | 999994316                            |
| Cover Note Number  |                                      |
| Driver   |                                      |
| Name of Driver   | TEN BOSCH NIR BENJAMIN               |
| Passport No/FIN  | GXXXX875M                            |
| Date Of Birth  | 10/11/1978                           |
| Occupation   | INDOOR                               |
| Date Of Driving Pass   | 23/01/2015                           |
| Driving Experience   | 5 YEARS AND 1 MONTH                  |
| Gender   | MALE                                 |
| Mobile Number  | (LOCAL) +65-97292135                 |

OTHERS-97292135

NIR.TENBOSH@GMAIL.COM

Address 477 RIVER VALLEY ROAD

#07-01

Postcode 248362

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

PC-05004139-0

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Road Surface
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN (TYPE OF COLLISION IS BOTH PARTY REVERSE AND COLLIDED EACH OTHER)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number PC6335P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category BUS

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 96554679

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676 · Change Language Change Password . Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Lass Policy No. 5112867263 Date of Accident 17/03/2020 16:44 Vehicle No.(For Motor) 53H7263B Certificate Number Search Policyholder NRIC Certificate Number Palicyholder Name Insured Object Select Policy No. Commence Date Product Cover Type Expiry Date RICKY TEO BATTERY & TYRES TRADING 5112867263-000003 5112867263 Third Party 53H7263B 53H7263B 340408001 24/09/2019 23/09/2020

Continue

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the datails of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policuholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Mangement Centre establised by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer , my workship and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ;
- (I) processing, hundling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident antifor my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose end/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be alted outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

| AN G                        | 0 * COLO |                                       | -                        |             | m ar J                | /12/mln         | กวา      |
|-----------------------------|----------|---------------------------------------|--------------------------|-------------|-----------------------|-----------------|----------|
| Pulicyholder a Signature AS | S Time D | Iver's Signature (il criver<br>& Time | is not the policyholder) | / Date With | essed by Reporting Co | ntre Peraponel  |          |
| Sketch Plan +               | 175      | 565                                   | GBREG                    | THE A       | Hull E                |                 |          |
|                             |          |                                       | instry                   |             |                       | His             |          |
|                             |          |                                       | 130                      |             |                       |                 |          |
| - 1                         |          |                                       | \$35.4                   | HUBUR       |                       |                 |          |
| 60                          | WW.      | 11.34                                 |                          |             |                       | 111000          | uni + 1- |
| ( <del>y</del>              | KNI MA   | 8K                                    |                          | -   -       | *# ) {                | 17766<br>SLF-66 | 956      |
| At 2 - III strong           |          | 10-14-5-5                             | e é coma in              | · - 2. i.   | -B)-p                 | 7:632           | CP. I    |

|               | e Circumstance of the Accident *   |
|---------------|--|
|               | Atter  |
|               | nymen ( TIM) my son in the   |
|               | Property fly Volate  |
|               | the billionet and saw posterior  |
|               | the hard is a light of   |
|               | of the parking them to rever   |
| _             | Slovy & John Chinge I revived  |
|               | minture and 19 my hear   |
| _             | a compation to the   |
|               | 241- Lam hat   |
| _             | reversed the other drive also  |
|               | - other rear toumped to par  |
|               | Solo Line the line of  |
|               | in the was a very small deal   |
| -             | It was the rew at the other  |
| -             | EVen minut that we soul  |
|               | OF CALL WELL FIXES DELLE   |
| 71            | of home phone prince   |
|               | me the hourself  |
|               | ine at email claim flett sell  |
|               | 15 750. T DAY 519  |
|               | to the Dall  |
|               | and exchuse physics  |
| 55.00         | The that he call harmon  |
|               | Settle the Duyma Done  |
| $\mathcal{F}$ | called. The never  |
|               |  |
|               |  |
|               | Alternative to the second of t |
| -             |  |
|               |  |
|               |  |
|               |  |
| ***           |  |
|               | V 5 Communication and the communication of the comm |
| ration        | foregoing particulars are true in every respect.   |

Driver's Signature (if diversie not the policyholder) / Oale

12.63.2020

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT IMPORTANT NOTICE 1. Complete and submit this Form to \_\_\_\_Authorised Reporting Centre ("ARC")for effling. 2. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 4. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 5. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 6. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation. ACCIDENT STATEMENT Date and Time of Accident Date: 7 Time: / Cl hin & **Exact Location of Accident** DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE Vehicle Registration Number INSURED / POLICYHOLDER (OWN VEHICLE) Name of Registered Owner (See Insurance Cert.) Personal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR) - FIN/Passport Number - Not Applicable VEHICLE PARTICULARS (OWN VEHICLE) Vehicle Make / Model Manufacturer Model Type of Vehicle\* Saloon ( ) MPV ) CRV Bus M/cycle Others. Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No (If No,Pls select: ( ) Third Party your vehicle? (7) Reporting Vehicle Category\* Commercial ) Motorcycle INSURANCE COMPANY (OWN VEHICLE) Name of Insurance Company \* Type of Policy Comphensive Third Party Fire & Theft Fleet Policy Yes ( ) No Policy Number Motor CI DRIVER Same as Insured above Name of Driver Personal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR) - FIN/Passport Number Date of Birth Driving Date Pass 1 mm/2019 /yy Year of Driving Experience \* Month(s) Occupation 10 Indoor BUSINESS EO Gender Male Male Contact Number / Mobile Phone / Fax No. 9



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA).

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M.Z.400

Comprehensive Commercial Motor CERTIFICATE NO.

999994316

(The below excess " "bject to GST) POLICY EXCESS

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

S\$100.00

SUM INSURED

INSURING WITH COE/PARF

Market Value

0

SLF8695G

2) NAME OF POLICYHOLDER

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

Goldbell Car Rental Pte Ltd.

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

01 January 2019

31 March 2020

5 ) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE\*

Provided that the person triving is permitted in accordance with the scensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

## 5 ) LIMITATION AS TO USE"

- 1) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of Insured
- Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

- 1) Use for racing, pece-making, reliability trial or speed-testing,
- 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the Vehicle is hired.

4) Use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not Included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

DBS Bank Ltd

Umiliations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Molor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

1/ We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third- Party Risks and Compassation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued in Singapore 16 Jan 2019

030123-000

Acorn International Network Pte Lld 48 Changi South St 1 Level-3

SINGAPORE 486130

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED HEPRESENTATIVE

ORIGINAL

SSPKWJ



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$66550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

|     | ADDENDUM  |
|-----|---|
| (A) | PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:  |
|     | Original Report No : MAY2003))68  |
|     | Name (as shown in NRIC): The BOSCH NIR BAYAMIN NRIC/FIN/Passport No:  |
|     | (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate  |
|     | Address :Singapore( )   |
|     | Contact (Tel) :Mobile No. :97292135   |
|     | Email Address :   |
|     | Date of Accident : 21/02/2020 Time of Accident : 01:50  |
|     | Place of Accident : 508 GRAGES KODO   |
|     | Insurance Company: A LG   |
| (B) | ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:   |
|     | I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: |
|     | DANK OF ACCIDENT TO 24/00/2000  |
|     | enter of become to all and  |
| 9   |   |
|     |   |
|     |   |
|     |   |
|     |   |
| -   |   |
| -   |   |
|     |   |
|     |   |
| -   |   |
|     | 4086  |
|     |   |
|     | En July July 12/2000  |
| P   | Policyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Senature   |
| E   | Date:  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature  Name:  NRIC/FINNo.:  |

Date: